
Nov. 7, 2023 General Election - School Board Candidate Email Addresses

Andover Twp Rgnl jfetcho@andoverregional.org
mdunbar@andoverregional.org
rkoroski@andoverregional.org

Byram Twp mcbain.james@byramschools.org 
avcsmith06@gmail.com
lmp28281@gmail.com
lucente.julie@byramschools.org

Frankford Twp chambersforBOE@gmail.com
kateRadamBOE@gmail.com
cdexter@hpregional.org
charlene.molnar11@gmail.com
conservativefrankfordparents2023@yahoo.com
conservativefrankfordparents2023@yahoo.com

Franklin Boro wb4fboe@gmailcom
katclo@live.com

Green Twp mcguire.maureen927@gmail.com
mbilik@verizon.net
maarit.kelvinkorpos@gmail.com
melissavanblarcom@gmail.com

Hamburg Boro BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
BTD4HamburgBOE@gmail.com
loisferguson91@yahoo.com

Hampton Twp smkidsap@yahoo.com
hackelberg@mckeown.org
jasantorajr@gmail.com
decaro@mckeown.org

Hardyston Twp sueluc@aol.com
lorrvin1@gmail.com
vote.brian.nick@gmail.com
vote.brian.nick@gmail.com
info@make-education-great-again.com
info@make-education-great-again.com
info@make-education-great-again.com

High Point Rgnl HS wdunn@hpregional.org

Hopatcong Boro chaffeecappello@gmail.com
chaffeecappello@gmail.com
jcittrich@gmail.com
jfalconi@hopatcongschools.org

Kittatinny Rgnl HS murch9752@gmail.com
jzweigBOE@gmail.com
bobpeaseddy@yahoo.com

Lafayette Twp aikens.josh18@gmail.com 
billdianella2022@gmail.com
deborahfagan059@gmail.com
perry.williamsmd@gmail.com

Lenape Valley Rgnl HS katycherry14@gmail.com
shellreit@yahoo.com
s_ann77@yahoo.comSherry Fehir

 Joshua Aikens (bracketed w/Dianella & Fagan)
 William Dianella (bracketed w/Aikens & Fagan)
 Deborah A. Fagan (bracketed w/Aikens & Dianella)
 Perry S. Williams

Katy Cherry
 Shelley Credidio

 Natalia Cappello (bracketted w/Chafee)
 Jayson Cittrich
 Joseph Falconi

 Wayne R. Murch
 Joseph A. Zweig

 Robert E. Greene

 Brian Drelick (bracketed w/Demsak)
 Savas G. Savidis (bracketed w/DeOliveira & Maupai)

 Ana Bertoni DeOliveira (bracketed w/Savidis & Maupai

 Renée M. Maupai (bracketed w/Savidis & DeOliveira

 Wayne Dunn

 James Chaffee, Jr. (bracketted w/Cappello)

 Anna Hackelberg
 Joseph A. Santora, Jr.
 Ellyn R. DeCaro

 Susan Lucarelli (bracketed w/Menonna)
 Lorraine Menonna (bracketed w/Lucarelli)
 Nicholas Demsak (bracketed w/Drelick)

 Melissa Van Blarcom

 Robert Jones (bracketed w/Schels & Dreifus)
 Tricia Schels (bracketed w/Jones & Dreifus)
 David Dreifus (bracketed w/Jones & Schels)
 Lois Ferguson

 Susan Marie Knoll

 Jessie Vaughan (bracketed w/Smith)

 Wayne Bartron
 Kathleen Clohessey

 Maureen McGuire
 Marie S. Bilik
 Maarit Kelvin Korpos

  Julie Lucente

  Darrin Chambers
 Kathleen Retz Adam
 Chris Dexter, Jr.
 Charlene Molnar
 Mindy Smith (bracketed w/Vaughan)

James Fetcho
  Maria Dunbar
  Robert Koroski

  James G. McBain
 Alexandria Cicchetti-Smith
 Lauren Pedersen
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Newton lisaqarmout@gmail.com
sdunn@newtonnj.org
juliefahy4newtonnjboe@gmail.com

Ogdensburg Boro swalsh@obboe.org
lmenendez@obboe.org
tcorban@obbo.org

Sandyston-Walpack bobeulo@gmail.com
colleen.hewitt@sandystonwalpack.org
jwilliamson9@optonline.net

Sparta Twp reelectpitzerstudentsfirst@gmail.com
longokeilingdumpertmeara@gmail.com
longokeilingdumpertmeara@gmail.com
longokeilingdumpertmeara@gmail.com

woodgranagagnon@gmail.com
woodgranagagnon@gmail.com
woodgranagagnon@gmail.com

Stanhope Boro umpire51@yahoo.com
averyqb@gmail.com
mscharfstein@stanhopeschools.org
lanaleguia@gmail.com
yyaghnam@stanhopeschools.org

Stillwater Twp denlin32@ptd.net
amyvaleich8@gmail.com
kristagalante@yahoo.com

Sussex-Wantage Rgnl jenkinsbraconischoolboard@gmail.com
tmtmcpherson@gmail.com
stephmcdunk@gmail.com
danvt@live.com
wantagehometownconservatives@gmail.com
wantagehometownconservatives@gmail.com
wantagehometownconservatives@gmail.com

Vernon Twp ecwisdomintegritysteadfast@gmail.com
carl.contino@gmail.com
a.hope4VBOE@gmail.com
cimaglia4boe@outlook.com
vcastner973@gmail.com

Wallkill Valley Rgnl HS tracidressner@aol.com
ginny-jones99@hotmail.com
jackyelmo14@msn.com
britobach@gmail.com
davinamichael74@gmail.com
zachdoraforWVRHS@gmail.com

 Michael T. Davina
 Zachery Dora

 Charles Cimaglia
 Veronica Castner

 Traci Dressner
 Virginia Jones
 Jacqueline Elmo
 Brian Tobachnick

 Caitlin Space (bracketed w/Vallone & D'Agostino)
 Stevie Vallone (bracketed w/Space & D'Agostino)
 Nicholas D'Agostino (bracketed w/Space & Vallone)

 Elaine Colianni
 Carl Contino
 Adina Hope

 Amy Valeich
 Krista Galante

  Deborah Jenkins Braconi (bracket w/McPhersons)
 Trevor McPherson (bracket w/Braconi & S McPherson)

  Stephanie McPherson (bracket w/Braconi & T McPherson)

 Daniel "Danny" Van Tassel

  Carmen A. Pico
 Avery Quayle-Badolato
 Mattia Scharfstein
 Lana Leguia
 Yacoub Yaghnam

 Dennis DeGroat

 Dana Dumpert (bracketed w/Keiling & Meara)
 Robert Meara (bracketed w/Keiling & Dumpert)
 Vacancy (can be filled via direct petition by Aug 24th)

 Chad Wood (bracketed w/Grana & Gagnon)
 Jennifer "Lonsky" Grana (bracketed w/Wood & Gagnon)

 Kaitlin Gagnon (bracketed w/Wood & Grana)

 Toni Corban

 Robert Eulo
 Colleen D. Hewitt
  Jo-Ann A. Williamson

  LeeAnne M. Pitzer
 Christina "Longo" Keiling (bracketed w/Dumpert & Meara)

 Lisa Qarmout
 Stella Dunn
 Julie A. Fahy

 Stacy Walsh
 Lazaro Menendez
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